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Delight Through Connections

NEHHA:2025-10-31

300V, 10A, Beige (default)
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Fuse Terminal Block, Spring Clamp Connection
Fuse Terminal Block
Beige (default)
Spring Clamp Connection

Rail Mounting
60.8
51
83.2

Single level
2
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[
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>500MQ at DC 500V
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EEBIE-IEC

AEERE (V)

EERR (A)

FMEEBE (111/3)(V)

BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)

B EERE (1/2)(KV)

AE PHEBE (/3)(KV)

=/ MERSLEEEIR (mm?)

R MEFRSAEEETR (Mm?)

&/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERREF (mm?)
EMSLBEER - RAERRIEF (mMm?)

AN Fn Fn | |

M

¥ (mm?2)

BAEHEEHBIRN _REMSLE  ANLERNELSZ R
¥ (mm?2)

—=FR 22 JJHE (TJE_XxJJZE_)(mm)
FHLKE (mm)

LRSS

EEE

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&BA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRA&EBA)(A)
BEBE (UL/CULTRAECH) (V)
BERIR (UL/CULARAECH)(A)

/MBS 4(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
B/N\ZHRELAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BEAZHSL(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL

ZUSLBEEETR - SR/)\ERMEZE T (Mm?)
ZMSL&BEER - FXERMES KT (Mm?)
EAHR#EERN _RELSEL &/ NEERMES

Delight Through Connections
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400
6.3
400

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
0.5

0.6x3.5
10
TS-35
YES
NO

300
10
300
10
30
12
30
12
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Delight Through Connections

YES
YES
120
-40

S B
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